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USED FOOD MACHINERY

Butcher Boy mixer grinder

Product number
Type

Serial number

Year of construction
Hole plate diameter
Mixer

Infeed height
Outfeed height
Compressed air
Power

Dimensions
Including tool trolley

3040

3000/1100 MG

S107

2004

11 inch, +/- 280 mm
3000 litres, double paddle mixer
2500 mm

760 mm

8 Bar

3 x 400V, 50Hz, 120kwW
4000 x 2000 x 3200 mm
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Geinteresseerd? Neem contact met ons op!
Telefoonnummer: +31 (0)499 390964
E-mailadres: info@vanzutphen.nl
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